
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-06-2025
El Divisadero
El Divisadero
Actualidad
Con arresto domiciliario imputado por robo a usuaria del Cesfam de Puerto Aysén

5
251,1
$ 348.838

2.600
7.800

No Definida
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